Member Sun Cove Member Member Max
Name Address Phone Email Occupancy
. . 206-755-3231 (Elliot) elliott mcdonald@yahoo.com 8 Renters
Ian Gettis & Elliot McDonald 140 W Emerson Dr 509-885-8815 (Ian) ian.gettis@gmail.com 3 Vehicles
. . R
Carolyne & Tim Livas 301 Entiat P1 206-683-9233 tlivas@gmail.com 8 Renters
3 Vehicles
. L. 12 Rent
Lynda Sadis & Shy Sadis 225 Lakefront Dr  |206-225-5555 shysadis@icloud.com ST
3 Vehicles
. . . . 8 Renters
Heli & Jeff Wittenberg 560 Lakefront Dr 425-346-9022 heliw@hotmail.com .
3 Vehicles
. . 360-298-0628 (Travis) travis@travismager.com 8 Renters
Sybil & Travis Mager 345 Lakefront Dr 360-298-0627 (Sybil) svbil@sybilmager.com 3 Vehicles
cmvanetta@yahoo.com
Christina & Lance Vanetta 325 Lake Front Rd 425-315-2855 @y 8 Ren'gers
lance.vanetta@andersen.com 3 Vehicles
Jeff LaDue 245 Lakefront Dr  |206-226-8687 ieff@ijeffladue.com 10 Renters
3 Vehicles
_770-4 .
Heidi & James Dennistoun (owner) 360-770-4798 (Jarggs) hdennistoun@aol.com 8 Renters
Jan Gettis (manager) 865 W Emerson Dr 360-770-5790 (Heidi) B i i 3 Vehicles
g 509-885-8815 (Ian) ian.gettis@gmail.com
Mike & Stephanie Benham (owner) 206-288-9542 (Mike & Stephanie) |steph425@frontier.com 10 Renters
. 725 W Emerson Dr . . . .
Ian Gettis (manager) 509-885-8815 (Ian) ian.gettis@gmail.com 3 Vehicles
. R
Alison & Brent Thurman 225 W Entiat Dr 206-228-2102 suncovelakehouse@gmail.com 2 VZEE?ZS
10 Rent
Al & Siska Treacy 475 Beach Dr 206-856-2206 siska.treacy@gmail.com ST
3 Vehicles
o . . o . . 8 Renters
Donald & Nikki Jackson 245 E Marine View Pl |425-314-6332 nikki@actionjacksonplumbing.com

3 Vehicles
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